Contract Name

Tenney Park Pavilion:

Change Order Description

Add to reconstruct (5) structural columns with new stone
veneer; and construct interior side of fireplace and (10)
exterior columns and exterior half walls with salvaged stone
veneer.

Contractor J H FINDORFF & SON INC

r Date
Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CB60-58310-810397-00-000000-60108C00

~ 6/14/2011]

CO6

6308

53W0771

300 S BEDFORD ST

MADISON, Wi 53703

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/IB {Total
Reconstruct (5) structural columns with new
stone veneer; and construct interior side of
1 fireplace and (10) exterior columns and exterior 1.00 ea 34,608.00 N 34,608.00
half walls with salvaged stone veneer.
) - - e
? gency 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 34,608.00
The Original Contract Total 891,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 54,014.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 979,622.00
This Contract is a: [* Calendar Days ||~ Working Days | fCompletion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 210 - October 28, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 7
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 217 November 4, 2011
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a resuit of this change order 217 = | November4, 2011
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price
r,: !\ LY
¢ G teerone— L O
Lo J2a. j Uy
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) A’ . Date
Construction inspector N Q/iﬂ/f ‘
Construction Supervisor U T

Engineer

Board of Public Works




